
dalle ore 9.00 alle ore 12.30 circa

1 SANSOVINI ALICE 2 RONDONI GIULIA

3 SAVIO BEATRICE 4 SCHIRLIU ELENA

5 SEGANTI BENEDETTA 6 TOFFOLO ELEONORA

7 MILIONE ORIANA 8 TORRIANI GIULIA

9 NENCINI ZELINDA 10 TROMBETTA ALICE

11 PECILE NICOLE 12 VERDINELLI MATILDE

13 RONDONI GIULIA 14 CAMBI GIULIA

15 SASSI SOFIA 16 DINI CHIARA

17 TORRIANI GIULIA 18 ESPOSITO ELENA

19 TROMBETTA ALICE 20 FONTANILI MARTINA

21 VITALI MARIANNA 22 GIANASSI ANASTASIA

23 BERNABINI ELENA 24 LIBHOVA NICOLE

25 BUGELLI IRENE 26 LUCARELLI GIORGIA

27 CAVAGNA CECILIA 28 MASTRANTONIO ALICE

29 ESPOSITO ELENA 30 MORACCHIOLI LINDA

31 FRESCHI ALESSANDRA 32 NENCINI ZELINDA

33 GATTA VITTORIA 34 PECILE NICOLE

35 GERARDINI ANNA 36 PENSA SARA

37 GIANASSI ANASTASIA 38 PESCINA FRANCESCA

39 LIBHOVA NICOLE 40 PETRI CATERINA

41 LOTTI GINEVRA 42 PRATO MELANY

43 LUCARELLI GIORGIA 44 SAVIO BEATRICE

45 MARCHETTI ESTER 46 SEGANTI BENEDETTA

47 MILIONE ORIANA 48 TOFFOLO ELEONORA

49 PALLATELLA VALERY 50 VERDINELLI MATILDE

51 PAOLINELLI ELISA 52 BERNABINI ELENA

53 PECILE DESIREE 54 BRANCALEONE LISA

55 PESCINA FRANCESCA 56 BUGELLI IRENE

57 CHIELLINI CARLOTTA 58 DINI CHIARA

59 SASSI SOFIA 60 DOBREVA KAMELIA

61 VITALI MARIANNA 62 LOTTI GINEVRA

63 BRANCALEONE LISA 64 MARCHETTI ESTER

65 CAMBI GIULIA 66 MISURIELLO ALICE

67 CAVAGNA CECILIA 68 MORACCHIOLI LINDA

69 DOBREVA KAMELIA 70 PALLATELLA VALERY

71 FONTANILI MARTINA 72 PECILE DESIREE

73 FRESCHI ALESSANDRA 74 PENSA SARA

75 MASTRANTONIO ALICE 76 CHIELLINI CARLOTTA

77 MISURIELLO ALICE  

78 PAOLINELLI ELISA  

79 PETRI CATERINA

al termine premiazioni
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dalle ore  13.30 alle ore 16.20 circa

1 ARRU GIULIA 2 ROSATI ELEONORA

3 BEGHE' GIULIA 4 SARTINI MICHELA

5 DI RIENZO BIANCA 6 BORGHI EMMA

7 GUALTIERI NICOLE 8 CAIMMI ALICE

9 IENCO REBECCA 10 CALO' GIULIA

11 MAZZETTI ELEONORA 12 CASUCCI MARTINA

13 PANNONE ELISABETTA 14 COCCHI MICHELA

15 SCOTTI GIADA 16 DI RIENZO BIANCA

17 VOLPONI SARA 18 FLAMIGNI ALICE

19 ZOPPI SARA 20 IAZZETTA ELISA

21 BISSI CARLOTTA 22 LAMBERTI ELISABETTA

23 CAIMMI ALICE 24 LEONELLI ALESSIA

25 CALEFFI NATALIA 26 LOGOZZO ALESSIA

27 COCCHI MICHELA 28 MAGRIN CRISTIANA

29 FERRI MARGHERITA 30 MANTOVANI ARIANNA

31 GUALTIERI NICOLE 32 MAZZINI GINEVRA

33 LAMBERTI ELISABETTA 34 BEGHE' GIULIA

35 LOGOZZO ALESSIA 36 CARLI LINDA

37 MANTOVANI ARIANNA 38 MARTINI ARIANNA

39 MAZZETTI ELEONORA 40 PARISI ANGELA

41 PRIFTI DARIA 42 RONCAGLIA ELEONORA

43 ROSATI ELEONORA 44 SCOTTI GIADA

45 SPIGA SARA 46 ZOPPI SARA

47 VOLPONI SARA 48 MORETTO ANNA

49 BECHERE SARA 50 ARRU GIULIA

51 BORGHI EMMA 52 CARLI LINDA

53 CALEFFI NATALIA 54 BISSI CARLOTTA

55 CANALE SOFIA 56 CALO' GIULIA

57 DEL VITA ALICE 58 MARTINI ARIANNA

59 IAZZETTA ELISA 60 FABINI MARGHERITA

61 LEONELLI ALESSIA 62 FERRI MARGHERITA

63 MORETTO ANNA 64 FOSSATI LUCIA

65 PANNONE ELISABETTA 66 IENCO REBECCA

67 RONCAGLIA ELEONORA 68 MAGRIN CRISTIANA

69 MAZZINI GINEVRA

70 DEL VITA ALICE

71 PARISI ANGELA

72 BECHERE SARA

al termine premiazioni
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dalle ore 16.50 alle ore 19.15 circa

1 PELLISSIER CARLOTTA 5a cat. 2 SPIGA ALESSIA

3 VIRGILI VIRGINIA 5a cat. 4 TOCCAFONDI GINA

5 CASTIGLIONI LUCIA 5a cat. 6 ALLIEVI ELEONORA

7 ROTELLA ILARIA 8 CHIAPPA SARA

9 BALUTA RALUCA 10 DEBERNARDI ALESSANDRA

11 CASSANI SILVIA 12 GREMESE ERICA

13 PRETO REBECCA 14 CASSANI SILVIA

15 PELLISSIER CARLOTTA 5a cat. 16 ROMANO FEDERICA

17 VIRGILI VIRGINIA 5a cat. 18 ROVETTA ELENA

19 CASTIGLIONI LUCIA 5a cat. 20 SOMMA ALESSIA

21 ROMANO FEDERICA 22 FERRARI ELEONORA

23 ROVETTA ELENA 24 MAZZOTTI GIULIA

25 SOMMA ALESSIA 26 PESCINA ALESSANDRA

27 SPIGA ALESSIA 28 PRETO REBECCA

29 STABILE SERENA 30 TOSCANO ALESSIA

31 TOCCAFONDI GINA 32 VASSALLO ELISA

33 TOSCANO ALESSIA 34 MARTINI AURORA

35 VASSALLO ELISA 36 CASTIGLIONI LUCIA 5a cat.

37 BALUTA RALUCA 38 PELLISSIER CARLOTTA 5a cat.

39 DEBERNARDI ALESSANDRA 40 VIRGILI VIRGINIA 5a cat.

41 GALLIO MARTINA 42 ROTELLA ILARIA

43 GREMESE ERICA 44 STABILE SERENA

45 LESTINI SOFIA 46 ALLIEVI ELEONORA

47 PALEARI DENISE 48 CHIAPPA SARA

49 PELLEGATTA SELENE 50 GALLIO MARTINA

51 PESCINA ALESSANDRA 52 MAZZOTTI GIULIA

53 PRIMAVERA VITTORIA 54 CASTIGLIONI LUCIA 5a cat.

55 FERRARI ELEONORA 56 PELLISSIER CARLOTTA 5a cat.

57 MARTINI AURORA 58 VIRGILI VIRGINIA 5a cat.

al termine premiazioni
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